M Teresa Mahoney

Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft5inch Blue London
Location: Weight: Waist: 33
London 72kg Bust: 36D
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 44
6.5
Hair Color:
Brunette
- Talents
MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS

Additional Talents:
SWIM - BIKE - STREET DANCE - BURLESQUE - HIP HOP

Credits:
Years of Production Production Name Role
2019 1917 Blake's Mother
2019 Someone You Thought You Knew Valerie Miller
2019 Home Sweet Homicide Denise

Teresa Mahoney Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/teresamahoney
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1600096181.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1600162786.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1600163548.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1605882493.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1636582290.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1636582302.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1636583291.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/teresamahoney
https://fusionmng.com

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2013
2013

2012

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Teresa Mahoney Profile

Avengement

The Hand and the Cult of the Blood Sapphire

Maleficent: Mistress of Evil

This Time with Alan Partridge
Home Alone

East Enders

Waitrose Christmas Countdown
Mission of Honor

My Dinner with Herve

White Gold

TEOTFW

Uber London Ltd

The Conjuring: The Enfield Poltergeist
Suspicion

Us & Them

Silver Sunday (Charity Event)
Top Boy

Nestle Purina Coffee

The World's End

Black Mirror

Kate 2012

The Iron Lady

London 2012 Opening Ceremony
Luther

Jus-Rol

Old El Paso

Lewis

Gigglebiz

Harry & Paul

Waking The Dead
Eastenders

Domestic Violence

Vexed

Bouquet of Barbed Wire
Murderland

T-Mobile Sing

Flora Cooking with Schools

LA Looks Body Wrap

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018

Mabel Liddel

Lisa Lomax aka Wasp
Dinner Servant
Carole Blears

Kristen Putney
Wedding Photographer
Carol Singer
McCormac
Housekeeper

Vera

Barmaid

Checkout Customer
Carol Singer

Diane Nees

Pat

Concert Singer
Barmaid at Strip Club

Mum
Dancer

Floor Manager

Kate Bush

Crying Downing Street Staff
NHS Nurse

Passenger Attacked / Killed
Mother

Mother

Alumnae

Diner3

Pretty Mum

Sister

Property Developer

Wife 'Perpetrator’

Nursel

Junior Doctor

Jess's Mother

Singer

Nice Mum

Bikini Model



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/teresamahoney
https://fusionmng.com

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006

Trainings:

Alli Scenario Training

Got To Dance

You Haven't Seen The Wire

Best Burlesque Pin Ups 2010 Calendar
Katy Brand's Big Ass Show

Criminal Justice System

Panorama: Terror in the Skies?

Foyle's War

Balls of Steel

Holby City

Music is Power (Richard Ashcroft)

Pharmacist

Dancer

Colleague

Miss June

Servant to the Queen
CPS Representative
Surveillance Police Officer
Matron

Swarm Character
Orthopod

The Photographer

Creation Dance: Urban Groovz / Street Dance & Hip Hop (Ainhoa)
LAMDA Acting coach and celebrated voice coach of the Linklater (Irene Bradshaw)

Scratch Comedy Improv: 'Up To Scratch' Comedy Impro (Gareth Kane)
BRIT School: Vocal Coach (Carolyn Herail)

Ann De Renais Singing Tuition: Opera Teacher (Ann De Renais)

RADA: Cutting Edge Actor Training (Jesse Malone d.g.g.b.)

London UK
London UK
London UK
London UK

London UK
London UK

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION

VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Teresa Mahoney Profile

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/teresamahoney
https://fusionmng.com

