

Teresa Mahoney



Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft5inch Blue London

Location: Weight: Waist: 33 London 72kg Bust: 36D Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 44

6.5

Hair Color: Brunette

Talents

MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS















Additional Talents: SWIM - BIKE - STREET DANCE - BURLESQUE - HIP HOP

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2019	1917	Blake's Mother
2019	Someone You Thought You Knew	Valerie Miller
2019	Home Sweet Homicide	Denise

2018	Avengement	Mabel Liddel
2018	The Hand and the Cult of the Blood Sapphire	Lisa Lomax aka Wasp
2018	Maleficent: Mistress of Evil	Dinner Servant
2018	This Time with Alan Partridge	Carole Blears
2018	Home Alone	Kristen Putney
2018	East Enders	Wedding Photographer
2018	Waitrose Christmas Countdown	Carol Singer
2017	Mission of Honor	McCormac
2017	My Dinner with Herve	Housekeeper
2017	White Gold	Vera
2017	TEOTFW	Barmaid
2017	Uber London Ltd	Checkout Customer
2016	The Conjuring: The Enfield Poltergeist	Carol Singer
2016	Suspicion	Diane Nees
2016	Us & Them	Pat
2015	Silver Sunday (Charity Event)	Concert Singer
2013	Тор Воу	Barmaid at Strip Club
2013	Nestle Purina Coffee	Mum
2012	The World's End	Dancer
2012	Black Mirror	Floor Manager
2012	Kate 2012	Kate Bush
2011	The Iron Lady	Crying Downing Street Staff
2011	London 2012 Opening Ceremony	NHS Nurse
2011	Luther	Passenger Attacked / Killed
2011	Jus-Rol	Mother
2011	Old El Paso	Mother
2010	Lewis	Alumnae
2010	Gigglebiz	Diner3
2010	Harry & Paul	Pretty Mum
2010	Waking The Dead	Sister
2010	Eastenders	Property Developer
2010	Domestic Violence	Wife 'Perpetrator'
2009	Vexed	Nurse1
2009	Bouquet of Barbed Wire	Junior Doctor
2009	Murderland	Jess's Mother
2009	T-Mobile Sing	Singer
2009	Flora Cooking with Schools	Nice Mum
2009	LA Looks Body Wrap	Bikini Model

2009	Alli Scenario Training	Pharmacist
2009	Got To Dance	Dancer
2009	You Haven't Seen The Wire	Colleague
2009	Best Burlesque Pin Ups 2010 Calendar	Miss June
2008	Katy Brand's Big Ass Show	Servant to the Queen
2008	Criminal Justice System	CPS Representative
2008	Panorama: Terror in the Skies?	Surveillance Police Officer
2007	Foyle's War	Matron
2007	Balls of Steel	Swarm Character
2006	Holby City	Orthopod
2006	Music is Power (Richard Ashcroft)	The Photographer

Trainings:

Creation Dance: Urban Groovz / Street Dance & Hip Hop (Ainhoa)		
LAMDA Acting coach and celebrated voice coach of the Linklater (Irene Bradshaw)	London UK	
Scratch Comedy Improv: 'Up To Scratch' Comedy Impro (Gareth Kane)	London UK	
BRIT School: Vocal Coach (Carolyn Herail)	London UK	
Ann De Renais Singing Tuition: Opera Teacher (Ann De Renais)		
RADA: Cutting Edge Actor Training (Jesse Malone d.g.g.b.)	London UK	

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

